
West Coast Road

Waiatarua

311541 324 6
328

313 332 4539 5 3537 2 785334-3363171 13 338-3405 3197
9 797799342-344 807 793764533 809346 811535 768 760766531 325 348 770350 76225 772813352 24-26 774776354 27 77820 21 780356 17 782515 817358513 784327 83114360511 786151210507 84598 827362505 903905 4 841 835503

907 837 8042900501 839893909 806902 895 843499 808870 866872 862896 2497 878886 4864911 890 869 849 8489 860 36876882 868467 10888908 856 828857483 859 161481 473 850 19915 128655469 8308467475 867 836 834477 3 854A 4 18848 844921 838465 92 21208324634761 22 236 24 258543 27919474 461 8916929 15457 295 914472 17453 2710 19451 31931 8468 301614 161212 336928 14 349 926 17 3136 37-3915 3534339 1911 4125462 38 35 3613 5 43718 21 40 45460 3815 42 474018458 37 495120 5345617 19
2221

31A 31 2423
2625 26D282727A 26C43 3645429 26B38

31
53 26A5533 425735 59 4461 6337 65 466739 54440

56434
432

43043641-51 428
426

424 424A422
414420
414A

412
410

408408A
406

404
402

400
398

396

PIHA ROAD

SCENIC DRIVE

RIMU 
R OAD

BU
SH 

RO
AD

RAROA TERRACE

TU
I C

RESCEN T

B ENDALLS LANE

ATARUA GARDENS

CASCADE 

AVENUE

W
EST COAST ROAD

FO
RE

ST 
HIL

L R
OA

D

OL
D FO

RE

ST HI L
L R

OA
D

QUINNS R O AD

West Coast Road

Waiatarua

311541 324 6
328

313 332 4539 5 3537 2 785334-3363171 13 338-3405 3197
9 797799342-344 807 793764533 809346 811535 768 760766531 325 348 770350 76225 772813352 24-26 774776354 27 77820 21 780356 17 782515 817358513 784327 83114360511 786151210507 84598 827362505 903905 4 841 835503

907 837 8042900501 839893909 806902 895 843499 808870 866872 862896 2497 878886 4864911 890 869 849 8489 860 36876882 868467 10888908 856 828857483 859 161481 473 850 19915 128655469 8308467475 867 836 834477 3 854A 4 18848 844921 838465 92 21208324634761 22 236 24 258543 27919474 461 8916929 15457 295 914472 17453 2710 19451 31931 8468 301614 161212 336928 14 349 926 17 3136 37-3915 3534339 1911 4125462 38 35 3613 5 43718 21 40 45460 3815 42 474018458 37 495120 5345617 19
2221

31A 31 2423
2625 26D282727A 26C43 3645429 26B38

31
53 26A5533 425735 59 4461 6337 65 466739 54440

56434
432

43043641-51 428
426

424 424A422
414420
414A

412
410

408408A
406

404
402

400
398

396

PIHA ROAD

SCENIC DRIVE

RIMU 
R OAD

BU
SH 

RO
AD

RAROA TERRACE

TU
I C

RESCEN T

B ENDALLS LANE

ATARUA GARDENS

CASCADE 

AVENUE

W
EST COAST ROAD

FO
RE

ST 
HIL

L R
OA

D

OL
D FO

RE

ST HI L
L R

OA
D

QUINNS R O AD

Joins Map 52, 53

  

Map

This Document is Not to be Reproduced 
or Replicated in Any Way
Digital Cadastral Database, LINZ
Crown Copyright Reserved

Auckland
Regional Plan:

Air, Land & Water

M a p  S e r i e s  1A:

55

 

1:10 000

Meters0 100 200 300
±

LEGEND
Land Parcel Boundary
River or Stream
(Derived from NZMS260 Topographical Maps)
Lines are indicative only of permanent
rivers or streams, but may include water
courses which are intermittent streams, 
or which are artificially created.  In all cases, 
determination of whether a river or stream is 
a permanent river or stream, shall be made
with reference to the definition of 
"Permanent River or Stream" in 
Chapter 12: Definitions.
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